
  

RESULTS 
 

Women Group A / Short Oil 

 

 23/9/2009 
12:51

Last First country gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Haugen Andersen Ann Louise NOR 8 1888 220 231 249 226 201 247 246 268

2 Sacco Isabella FRA 8 1819 236 186 229 189 235 230 237 277

3 Penny Kirsten ENG 8 1804 290 215 248 185 218 225 236 187

4 Gross Ivonne AUS 8 1716 139 210 289 207 249 186 213 223

5 Abela Sue MAL 8 1689 244 177 202 190 215 224 195 242

6 Glover Zara ENG 8 1663 169 188 204 169 267 195 246 225

7 Witvrouwen Carolin BEL 8 1644 218 180 180 160 223 247 256 180

8 Kolaric Vladka SLO 8 1542 181 158 231 211 204 190 177 190

9 Hurford Lauren GGY 8 1525 246 180 179 190 179 191 185 175

10 Tumileviciute  Ruta LIT 8 1482 180 123 219 225 198 171 180 186

11 Payne Karen NIR 8 1479 156 153 267 168 179 183 188 185

12 Grazia Elena ITA 8 1463 171 221 212 187 187 205 131 149

13 Sanz Cristina CAT 8 1432 191 171 143 209 222 170 157 169

14 Cizmarova Barbara SVK 8 1416 150 194 166 178 161 155 174 238

15 Chollet Sabine SUI 8 1384 175 181 173 180 146 181 176 172

16 Kunts Inna BLR 8 1348 129 153 199 184 164 196 150 173

17 Carney Gloria SCO 8 1334 192 178 157 181 147 162 124 193

18 Dertli Asli Corak TUR 8 1327 174 124 206 180 151 136 185 171
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RESULTS 
 

Women Group A / Long Oil 

24/9/2009 
17:06

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Glover Zara ENG 228,25 8 1826 212 224 224 244 232 238 194 258

2 Haugen 
Andersen Ann Louise NOR 227,50 8 1820 205 222 226 216 215 234 233 269

3 Abela Sue MAL 214,75 8 1718 224 216 212 186 209 206 221 244

4 Gross Ivonne AUS 212,25 8 1698 165 233 227 202 209 192 256 214

5 Penny Kirsten ENG 210,88 8 1687 269 208 226 213 202 188 190 191

6 Grazia Elena ITA 200,63 8 1605 160 197 226 223 207 210 190 192

7 Sacco Isabella FRA 199,25 8 1594 189 194 221 155 200 191 236 208

8 Kolaric Vladka SLO 195,25 8 1562 201 180 211 225 253 211 126 155

9 Payne Karen NIR 192,63 8 1541 235 176 182 183 152 200 234 179

10 Kunts Inna BLR 191,38 8 1531 186 205 199 174 181 193 178 215

11 Chollet Sabine SUI 189,25 8 1514 223 198 168 184 194 170 207 170

12 Hurford Lauren GGY 185,25 8 1482 154 168 186 184 167 215 172 236

13 Witvrouwen Carolin BEL 184,13 8 1473 206 172 185 209 169 155 175 202

14 Cizmarova Barbara SVK 178,50 8 1428 205 144 155 160 234 159 192 179

15 Dertli Asli Corak TUR 178,25 8 1426 124 210 227 163 173 185 156 188

16 Tumileviciute  Ruta LIT 176,38 8 1411 168 147 177 192 184 164 211 168

17 Carney Gloria SCO 176,00 8 1408 191 199 185 196 163 112 178 184

18 Sanz Cristina CAT 169,50 8 1356 146 170 173 136 212 149 170 200
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RESULTS 
 

Women Group A / Combined Oil 

25/9/2009 21:40

Last First country gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Penny Kirsten ENG 226,88 8 1815 205 278 241 257 217 207 209 201

2 Gross Ivonne AUS 225,38 8 1803 279 244 223 227 214 226 214 176

3 Abela Sue MAL 224,25 8 1794 180 246 200 192 234 260 258 224

4 Haugen Andersen Ann Louise NOR 216,38 8 1731 199 212 205 203 237 198 257 220

5 Glover Zara ENG 215,63 8 1725 233 194 236 215 200 195 206 246

6 Sacco Isabella FRA 209,38 8 1675 205 210 215 231 183 148 238 245

7 Payne Karen NIR 203,63 8 1629 227 201 180 181 211 214 168 247

8 Witvrouwen Carolin BEL 203,38 8 1627 171 203 193 189 205 263 232 171

9 Chollet Sabine SUI 202,63 8 1621 237 213 169 168 215 177 206 236

10 Kunts Inna BLR 199,75 8 1598 222 145 208 279 159 157 203 225

11 Hurford Lauren GGY 195,63 8 1565 191 179 179 213 231 216 164 192

12 Grazia Elena ITA 193,63 8 1549 183 213 225 179 188 178 184 199

13 Sanz Cristina CAT 183,75 8 1470 177 175 167 189 160 200 200 202

14 Kolaric Vladka SLO 180,63 8 1445 198 175 192 168 191 177 174 170

15 Tumileviciute  Ruta LIT 175,63 8 1405 173 192 172 169 177 192 151 179

16 Carney Gloria SCO 174,63 8 1397 167 180 198 175 173 168 149 187

17 Cizmarova Barbara SVK 171,50 8 1372 169 163 169 177 174 165 192 163

18 Dertli Asli Corak TUR 170,50 8 1364 167 164 158 145 175 167 198 190
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RESULTS 
 

Women Group B / Short Oil 

 

23/9/2009 16:41

Last First country gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Mizrahi Sara ISR 8 1885 213 202 268 233 197 269 267 236

2 Lunden Reija FIN 8 1831 210 225 201 195 212 247 262 279

3 Andersson Sandra SWE 8 1829 238 197 205 210 246 231 244 258

4 Poppler Birigt GER 8 1813 255 215 166 225 245 248 226 233

5 Rovithaki Natassa GRE 8 1781 202 212 206 199 278 216 256 212

6 Van Der Tol Ghislaine NET 8 1734 204 220 299 209 213 193 185 211

7 Pajak Daria POL 8 1726 225 193 201 215 251 225 225 191

8 Korobkova Alena RUS 8 1713 160 253 204 191 180 255 202 268

9 Sigurdardottir Sigfridur ICE 8 1652 242 231 161 234 182 190 212 200

10 Schiza Nicky CYP 8 1626 146 180 200 204 244 236 247 169

11 Grosu Uliana MOL 8 1608 225 178 161 215 209 205 199 216

12 Brzicova-
Hanzlovska Petra CZE 8 1578 216 205 187 178 185 167 215 225

13 Varava Elizabete LAT 8 1509 166 201 134 183 206 215 226 178

14 Goncalves Jessica LUX 8 1498 221 180 170 162 182 201 186 196

15 Stefanova Marina BUL 8 1490 198 171 169 175 203 189 196 189

16 Malysheva Nataliya UKR 8 1458 219 201 164 171 174 167 183 179

17 Pesek Beatrix HUN 8 1451 159 174 170 213 132 212 211 180

18 Bianu Felicia ROM 8 1396 207 154 170 161 188 143 185 188

19 Lohmus Riina EST 8 1291 146 200 172 154 193 131 138 157
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RESULTS 
 

Women Group B / Long Oil 

24/9/2009 21:07

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Van Der Tol Ghislaine NET 226,38 8 1811 221 197 215 225 266 267 226 194

2 Rovithaki Natassa GRE 223,88 8 1791 245 237 164 175 206 227 279 258

3 Mizrahi Sara ISR 221,88 8 1775 183 197 215 236 239 257 231 217

4 Lunden Reija FIN 221,25 8 1770 215 235 226 221 228 237 160 248

5 Andersson Sandra SWE 219,25 8 1754 199 203 245 220 168 237 247 235

6 Pajak Daria POL 218,75 8 1750 247 217 190 233 214 242 234 173

7 Brzicova-Hanzlovska Petra CZE 216,63 8 1733 206 218 210 218 187 243 258 193

8 Korobkova Alena RUS 215,88 8 1727 179 227 219 237 215 223 202 225

9 Poppler Birigt GER 213,25 8 1706 219 216 163 174 210 199 247 278

10 Schiza Nicky CYP 210,75 8 1686 215 209 159 208 224 195 224 252

11 Pesek Beatrix HUN 207,13 8 1657 185 192 242 235 187 199 217 200

12 Varava Elizabete LAT 201,75 8 1614 208 192 189 205 160 199 215 246

13 Goncalves Jessica LUX 200,13 8 1601 203 237 177 175 180 199 224 206

14 Grosu Uliana MOL 199,88 8 1599 180 214 146 167 234 247 219 192

15 Bianu Felicia ROM 197,38 8 1579 203 191 213 202 170 170 235 195

16 Malysheva Nataliya UKR 196,00 8 1568 136 231 299 171 224 176 138 193

17 Lohmus Riina EST 191,75 8 1534 186 215 163 190 192 181 216 191

18 Stefanova Marina BUL 190,63 8 1525 203 207 180 188 183 211 172 181

19 Sigurdardottir Sigfridur ICE 176,50 8 1412 176 195 151 170 169 179 179 193
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RESULTS 
 

Women Group B / Combined Oil 

26/9/2009 12:07

Last First country gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Lunden Reija FIN 227,00 8 1816 206 212 202 215 244 247 279 211

2 Poppler Birigt GER 223,13 8 1785 277 220 192 188 228 226 238 216

3 Korobkova Alena RUS 221,50 8 1772 248 216 227 204 258 223 201 195

4 Mizrahi Sara ISR 221,13 8 1769 177 234 205 170 262 217 235 269

5 Rovithaki Natassa GRE 220,50 8 1764 219 173 236 215 198 206 238 279

6 Van Der Tol Ghislaine NET 216,50 8 1732 213 235 222 193 178 212 244 235

7 Pajak Daria POL 214,75 8 1718 176 212 222 210 247 263 195 193

8 Malysheva Nataliya UKR 205,88 8 1647 211 192 175 223 202 225 258 161

9 Andersson Sandra SWE 201,63 8 1613 205 199 203 200 214 193 204 195

10 Schiza Nicky CYP 200,13 8 1601 150 215 202 204 263 192 192 183

11 Brzicova-Hanzlovska Petra CZE 197,88 8 1583 190 189 200 165 193 230 182 234

12 Goncalves Jessica LUX 196,63 8 1573 159 166 145 258 187 211 211 236

13 Grosu Uliana MOL 194,63 8 1557 137 234 194 176 212 233 199 172

14 Stefanova Marina BUL 191,88 8 1535 190 170 185 203 206 191 222 168

15 Varava Elizabete LAT 190,88 8 1527 186 172 197 208 222 201 171 170

16 Sigurdardottir Sigfridur ICE 189,75 8 1518 190 172 201 181 171 193 187 223

17 Pesek Beatrix HUN 184,25 8 1474 234 174 167 210 181 149 179 180

18 Bianu Felicia ROM 177,00 8 1416 144 144 289 172 190 139 193 145

19 Lohmus Riina EST 170,75 8 1366 183 178 180 132 165 175 192 161
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RESULTS 
 

Women All events 

26/9/2009 12:05

Name country AVE gm TOTAL short long comb dif

1 Haugen Andersen Ann Louise NOR 226,63 24 5439 1888 1820 1731 222

2 Mizrahi Sara ISR 226,21 24 5429 1885 1775 1769 212

3 Lunden Reija FIN 225,71 24 5417 1831 1770 1816 200

4 Rovithaki Natassa GRE 222,33 24 5336 1781 1791 1764 119

5 Penny Kirsten ENG 221,08 24 5306 1804 1687 1815 89

6 Poppler Birigt GER 221,00 24 5304 1813 1706 1785 87

7 Van Der Tol Ghislaine NET 219,88 24 5277 1734 1811 1732 60

8 Gross Ivonne AUS 217,38 24 5217 1716 1698 1803 0

9 Glover Zara ENG 217,25 24 5214 1663 1826 1725 -3

10 Korobkova Alena RUS 217,17 24 5212 1713 1727 1772 -5

11 Abela Sue MAL 216,71 24 5201 1689 1718 1794 -16

12 Andersson Sandra SWE 216,50 24 5196 1829 1754 1613 -21

13 Pajak Daria POL 216,42 24 5194 1726 1750 1718 -23

14 Sacco Isabella FRA 212,00 24 5088 1819 1594 1675 -129

15 Schiza Nicky CYP 204,71 24 4913 1626 1686 1601 -304

16 Brzicova-Hanzlovska Petra CZE 203,92 24 4894 1578 1733 1583 -323

17 Grosu Uliana MOL 198,50 24 4764 1608 1599 1557 -453

18 Witvrouwen Carolin BEL 197,67 24 4744 1644 1473 1627 -473

19 Malysheva Nataliya UKR 194,71 24 4673 1458 1568 1647 -544

20 Goncalves Jessica LUX 194,67 24 4672 1498 1601 1573 -545

21 Varava Elizabete LAT 193,75 24 4650 1509 1614 1527 -567

22 Payne Karen NIR 193,71 24 4649 1479 1541 1629 -568

23 Grazia Elena ITA 192,38 24 4617 1463 1605 1549 -600

24 Sigurdardottir  Sigfridur ICE 190,92 24 4582 1652 1412 1518 -635

25 Pesek Beatrix HUN 190,92 24 4582 1451 1657 1474 -635

26 Hurford Lauren GGY 190,50 24 4572 1525 1482 1565 -645

27 Stefanova Marina BUL 189,58 24 4550 1490 1525 1535 -667

28 Kolaric Vladka SLO 189,54 24 4549 1542 1562 1445 -668

29 Chollet  Sabine SUI 188,29 24 4519 1384 1514 1621 -698

30 Kunts Inna BLR 186,54 24 4477 1348 1531 1598 -740

31 Bianu Felicia ROM 182,96 24 4391 1396 1579 1416 -826

32 Tumileviciute  Ruta LIT 179,08 24 4298 1482 1411 1405 -919

33 Sanz Cristina CAT 177,42 24 4258 1432 1356 1470 -959

34 Cizmarova Barbara SVK 175,67 24 4216 1416 1428 1372 -1001

35 Lohmus Riina EST 174,63 24 4191 1291 1534 1366 -1026

36 Carney Gloria SCO 172,46 24 4139 1334 1408 1397 -1078

37 Dertli Asli Corak TUR 171,54 24 4117 1327 1426 1364 -1100
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RESULTS 
 

Men Group A / Short Oil 

23/9/2009 21:19

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Larsen Martin SWE 240,63 8 1925 225 245 247 202 269 222 268 247

2 Press Ryan NIR 231,75 8 1854 244 222 187 286 223 225 220 247

3 Rauscher Alexander AUS 231,38 8 1851 195 183 259 222 201 268 256 267

4 Petrovskiy Ievgen UKR 226,25 8 1810 211 200 223 255 234 233 255 199

5 Fegus Matej SLO 216,25 8 1730 184 191 194 242 269 211 226 213

6 Gross Thomas AUS 215,38 8 1723 175 191 213 225 204 244 278 193

7 Johannsson Steinthor ICE 212,38 8 1699 216 175 202 270 169 211 200 256

8 Fabre Anthony FRA 212,25 8 1698 159 267 224 195 208 251 187 207

9 Dinev Dian BUL 210,88 8 1687 277 203 193 195 257 176 190 196

10 Vontobel Leroy SUI 208,50 8 1668 151 171 231 196 233 225 234 227

11 Szabo Tamas HUN 206,00 8 1648 203 228 189 239 209 161 185 234

12 Gillespie Brian SCO 196,13 8 1569 222 160 184 222 203 253 147 178

13 Scheuer Harald LUX 194,25 8 1554 188 211 195 188 164 191 204 213

14 Polanisz Emil POL 193,50 8 1548 168 150 198 222 200 223 173 214

15 Baciocchi Ettore SMA 181,13 8 1449 160 214 162 192 191 169 171 190

16 Onur Mustafa TUR 175,38 8 1403 159 165 142 189 122 206 238 182

17 Southwell Matt GGY 173,50 8 1388 162 176 172 215 173 143 189 158

18 Ioancea Ion ROM 173,50 8 1388 189 169 159 158 157 171 198 187
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RESULTS 
 

Men Group A / Long Oil 

 25/9/2009 12:12

Last First country  gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Press Ryan NIR 231,88 8 1855 196 238 233 274 234 257 214 209

2 Gross Thomas AUS 224,63 8 1797 225 198 254 192 226 258 225 219

3 Larsen Martin SWE 217,25 8 1738 225 252 214 178 227 169 235 238

4 Fabre Anthony FRA 214,13 8 1713 213 226 191 203 181 234 217 248

5 Vontobel Leroy SUI 211,88 8 1695 201 173 202 222 245 221 218 213

6 Rauscher Alexander AUS 209,13 8 1673 207 212 249 206 182 184 247 186

7 Johannsson Steinthor ICE 205,00 8 1640 202 182 242 223 197 179 206 209

8 Dinev Dian BUL 203,13 8 1625 178 200 232 217 206 187 204 201

9 Petrovskiy Ievgen UKR 201,13 8 1609 155 230 225 205 172 257 200 165

10 Ioancea Ion ROM 200,38 8 1603 168 219 247 189 192 199 168 221

11 Fegus Matej SLO 199,38 8 1595 184 230 189 219 193 211 195 174

12 Onur Mustafa TUR 196,38 8 1571 225 222 161 216 139 227 199 182

13 Scheuer Harald LUX 193,38 8 1547 177 221 223 149 235 194 157 191

14 Szabo Tamas HUN 193,38 8 1547 192 149 188 179 202 234 192 211

15 Southwell Matt GGY 193,13 8 1545 190 210 194 188 191 194 201 177

16 Baciocchi Ettore SMA 189,63 8 1517 226 181 204 173 159 147 214 213

17 Gillespie Brian SCO 185,00 8 1480 146 210 192 197 182 175 168 210

18 Polanisz Emil POL 183,00 8 1464 177 181 148 188 189 179 205 197
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RESULTS 
 

Men Group A / Combined Oil 

26/9/2009 16:46

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Rauscher Alexander AUT 243,88 8 1951 227 215 245 268 268 215 245 268

2 Larsen Martin SWE 233,88 8 1871 233 239 258 214 234 237 242 214

3 Johannsson Steinthor ICE 226,38 8 1811 300 209 243 212 203 180 245 219

4 Press Ryan NIR 216,13 8 1729 214 216 227 226 190 238 226 192

5 Petrovskiy Ievgen UKR 212,88 8 1703 240 244 189 156 198 201 220 255

6 Baciocchi Ettore SMR 207,75 8 1662 203 203 224 209 229 201 210 183

7 Fabre Anthony FRA 205,50 8 1644 190 225 219 224 159 197 198 232

8 Szabo Tamas HUN 205,13 8 1641 202 167 202 228 213 211 229 189

9 Dinev Dian BUL 202,25 8 1618 185 200 191 202 238 215 203 184

10 Gross Thomas AUT 201,75 8 1614 191 229 194 211 223 137 222 207

11 Fegus Matej SLO 199,75 8 1598 181 221 190 182 234 173 216 201

12 Vontobel Leroy SUI 197,75 8 1582 226 185 180 168 191 226 204 202

13 Gillespie Brian SCO 193,38 8 1547 174 185 216 163 196 184 204 225

14 Polanisz Emil POL 193,38 8 1547 155 206 210 174 174 195 201 232

15 Onur Mustafa TUR 193,25 8 1546 213 202 171 192 204 141 245 178

16 Scheuer Harald LUX 190,25 8 1522 168 166 223 191 214 176 223 161

17 Ioancea Ion ROM 189,75 8 1518 196 174 186 190 236 184 156 196

18 Southwell Matt GGY 176,38 8 1411 204 179 192 170 176 164 151 175
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RESULTS 
 

Men Group B / Short Oil 

 

24/9/2009 14:07

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Joris Nico BEL 312247,75 8 1982 265 234 257 279 245 202 221 279

2 Levikins Arturus LAT 362242,63 8 1941 226 226 275 219 213 256 279 247

3 Cundy Daren ENG 172231,13 8 1849 246 181 231 221 258 216 279 217

4 Kramer Michael GER 122230,63 8 1845 268 237 214 188 221 195 276 246

5 Monfort Lluis CAT 352228,00 8 1824 196 214 274 195 224 247 195 279

6 Sidorov Gennady RUS 302223,63 8 1789 236 235 233 204 233 247 215 186

7 Sergejevas Kristijonas LIT 432219,25 8 1754 173 230 234 205 205 259 233 215

8 Aviram Or ISR 262216,13 8 1729 212 247 151 203 178 277 225 236

9 Rossi Federico ITA 232213,88 8 1711 205 207 186 240 222 269 158 224

10 Stathatos Giannis GRE 202213,75 8 1710 191 201 243 232 219 226 217 181

11 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar NOR 112211,63 8 1693 202 234 257 223 210 192 185 190

12 Stepuk Dmitry BLR 412205,25 8 1642 227 234 187 159 181 184 235 235

13 Kyriakou Kostas CYP 462204,38 8 1635 256 172 233 175 206 188 184 221

14 Bitto Ladislav SVK 252198,63 8 1589 171 149 213 213 246 215 194 188

15 Arpa Kenneth MAL 212197,50 8 1580 190 243 171 213 211 199 204 149

16 Savola Ari FIN 132188,75 8 1510 151 155 231 177 196 181 200 219

17 Kala Rostislav CZE 392173,25 8 1386 165 223 158 150 174 189 166 161

18 Babyuk Nikolay MOL 382161,38 8 1291 145 157 156 187 128 193 158 167

Page 1 of 1ECC 2009

24-09-2009http://www.ecc2009.gr/mgb_soil.html



RESULTS 
 

Men Group B / Long Oil 

25/9/2009 17:23

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Stathatos Giannis GRE 238,13 8 1905 212 248 218 225 245 244 235 278

2 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar NOR 221,75 8 1774 253 162 212 202 258 176 278 233

3 Sergejevas Kristijonas LIT 221,38 8 1771 192 190 255 219 236 234 226 219

4 Kramer Michael GER 220,63 8 1765 227 225 246 192 218 214 176 267

5 Aviram Or ISR 219,25 8 1754 266 211 181 174 237 215 201 269

6 Cundy Daren ENG 219,00 8 1752 238 233 222 230 168 239 208 214

7 Arpa Kenneth MAL 214,38 8 1715 200 202 270 216 236 215 206 170

8 Monfort Lluis CAT 214,38 8 1715 246 190 238 189 234 196 178 244

9 Stepuk Dmitry BLR 214,13 8 1713 190 255 172 189 247 204 202 254

10 Rossi Federico ITA 212,75 8 1702 212 179 199 252 206 202 230 222

11 Kyriakou Kostas CYP 210,63 8 1685 170 205 197 268 202 215 210 218

12 Sidorov Gennady RUS 208,63 8 1669 211 217 183 209 217 237 181 214

13 Levikins Arturus LAT 201,00 8 1608 196 186 221 245 186 206 207 161

14 Kala Rostislav CZE 196,63 8 1573 200 197 203 180 247 182 185 179

15 Joris Nico BEL 195,88 8 1567 214 204 211 163 177 162 190 246

16 Babyuk Nikolay MOL 194,50 8 1556 210 171 216 178 181 176 170 254

17 Savola Ari FIN 182,13 8 1457 197 174 194 163 197 162 193 177

18 Bitto Ladislav SVK 175,75 8 1406 174 211 179 186 172 215 104 165
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RESULTS 
 

Men Group B / Combined Oil 

26/9/2009 21:43

Last First country ave gms TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Monfort Lluis CAT 237,38 8 1899 222 247 229 237 255 195 257 257

2 Arpa Kenneth MAL 234,38 8 1875 266 204 209 279 244 231 208 234

3 Sidorov Gennady RUS 228,63 8 1829 235 198 207 248 226 257 223 235

4 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar NOR 226,25 8 1810 203 246 234 193 224 200 278 232

5 Aviram Or ISR 221,50 8 1772 255 200 237 204 212 257 169 238

6 Levikins Arturus LAT 221,38 8 1771 234 251 244 188 212 206 212 224

7 Sergejevas Kristijonas LIT 219,38 8 1755 244 204 203 192 230 225 212 245

8 Kramer Michael GER 218,38 8 1747 258 224 178 213 247 191 178 258

9 Rossi Federico ITA 212,88 8 1703 192 187 243 187 213 229 211 241

10 Cundy Daren ENG 211,13 8 1689 170 244 205 148 209 245 211 257

11 Stathatos Giannis GRE 209,88 8 1679 168 162 223 221 218 219 190 278

12 Joris Nico BEL 205,13 8 1641 185 190 221 244 234 236 163 168

13 Stepuk Dmitry BLR 199,75 8 1598 171 211 210 204 204 217 180 201

14 Kala Rostislav CZE 198,00 8 1584 219 190 187 205 189 171 224 199

15 Savola Ari FIN 196,25 8 1570 181 194 202 203 188 238 212 152

16 Kyriakou Kostas CYP 185,75 8 1486 226 190 136 224 155 186 173 196

17 Bitto Ladislav SVK 184,25 8 1474 201 156 173 182 201 164 176 221

18 Babyuk Nikolay MOL 178,75 8 1430 204 172 145 170 169 201 189 180
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RESULTS 
 

Men ALL Events  

 

26/9/2009 21:42

Name country AVE gm TOTAL short long comb dif

1 Larsen Martin SWE 230,58 24 5534 1925 1738 1871 244

2 Rauscher Alexander AUT 228,13 24 5475 1851 1673 1951 185

3 Monfort Lluis CAT 226,58 24 5438 1824 1715 1899 148

4 Press Ryan NIR 226,58 24 5438 1854 1855 1729 148

5 Kramer Michael GER 223,21 24 5357 1845 1765 1747 67

6 Levikins Arturus LAT 221,67 24 5320 1941 1608 1771 30

7 Stathatos Giannis GRE 220,58 24 5294 1710 1905 1679 4

8 Cundy Daren ENG 220,42 24 5290 1849 1752 1689 0

9 Sidorov Gennady RUS 220,29 24 5287 1789 1669 1829 -3

10 Sergejevas Kristijonas LIT 220,00 24 5280 1754 1771 1755 -10

11 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar NOR 219,88 24 5277 1693 1774 1810 -13

12 Aviram Or ISR 218,96 24 5255 1729 1754 1772 -35

13 Joris Nico BEL 216,25 24 5190 1982 1567 1641 -100

14 Arpa Kenneth MAL 215,42 24 5170 1580 1715 1875 -120

15 Johannsson Steinthor ICE 214,58 24 5150 1699 1640 1811 -140

16 Gross Thomas AUT 213,92 24 5134 1723 1797 1614 -156

17 Petrovskiy  Ievgen UKR 213,42 24 5122 1810 1609 1703 -168

18 Rossi Federico ITA 213,17 24 5116 1711 1702 1703 -174

19 Fabre Anthony FRA 210,63 24 5055 1698 1713 1644 -235

20 Stepuk Dmitry BLR 206,38 24 4953 1642 1713 1598 -337

21 Vontobel Leroy SUI 206,04 24 4945 1668 1695 1582 -345

22 Dinev Dian BUL 205,42 24 4930 1687 1625 1618 -360

23 Fegus Matej SLO 205,13 24 4923 1730 1595 1598 -367

24 Szabo Tamas HUN 201,50 24 4836 1648 1547 1641 -454

25 Kyriakou Kostas CYP 200,25 24 4806 1635 1685 1486 -484

26 Baciocchi  Ettore SMR 192,83 24 4628 1449 1517 1662 -662

27 Scheuer Harald LUX 192,63 24 4623 1554 1547 1522 -667

28 Gillespie Brian SCO 191,50 24 4596 1569 1480 1547 -694

29 Polanisz Emil POL 189,96 24 4559 1548 1464 1547 -731

30 Kala Rostislav CZE 189,29 24 4543 1386 1573 1584 -747

31 Savola Ari FIN 189,04 24 4537 1510 1457 1570 -753

32 Onur Mustafa TUR 188,33 24 4520 1403 1571 1546 -770

33 Ioancea Ion ROM 187,88 24 4509 1388 1603 1518 -781

34 Bitto Ladislav SVK 186,21 24 4469 1589 1406 1474 -821

35 Southwell Matt GGY 181,00 24 4344 1388 1545 1411 -946

36 Babyuk Nikolay MOL 178,21 24 4277 1291 1556 1430 -1013
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RESULTS 
 

MASTERS FINALS  
Step 1 

pos name 1 2 3 wins

1 Haugen Andersen Ann - NOR 228 238 2

8 Gross Ivonne - AUT 201 217 0

2 Mizrahi Sara - ISR 224 165 122 1

7 Van Der Tol Ghislaine - NET 202 199 235 2

3 Lunden Reija - FIN 188 202 0

6 Poppler Birigt - GER 195 221 2

4 Rovithaki Natassa - GRE 192 235 216 1

5 Penny Kirsten - ENG 247 215 249 2

MEN

1 Larsen Martin - SWE 225 279 2

8 Cundy Daren - ENG 192 252 0

2 Rauscher Alexander - AUT 234 169 179 1

7 Stathatos Giannis - GRE 200 200 186 2

3 Monfort Lluis - CAT 199 244 166 1

6 Levikins Arturus - LAT 231 196 247 2

4 Press Ryan - NIR 246 207 177 1

5 Kramer Michael - GER 191 220 225 2
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RESULTS 
 

MASTERS FINALS  
Step 2  

3-4
5 Kramer Michael - GER 141 212 199 2

6 Levikins Arturus - LAT 169 190 189 1

7-8
1 Larsen Martin - SWE 242 234 222 1

7 Stathatos Giannis - GRE 178 279 278 2

9-10
7 Van Der Tol Ghislaine - NET 227 167 0

1 Haugen Andersen Ann - NOR 228 287 2

13-14
6 Poppler Birigt - GER 280 204 198 1

5 Penny Kirsten - ENG 223 230 205 2
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RESULTS 
 

MASTERS FINALS  
Step 3  

  

pos name 1 2 3 wins 

5 Kramer Michael - GER 199 194 205 1

7 Stathatos Giannis - GRE 168 221 247 2

1 Haugen Andersen Ann - NOR 216 209  0

5 Penny Kirsten - ENG 238 225  2
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